AppliTOC®
TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON
MATRIX：Industrial waste water, Municipal waste water and Surface water
DESIGN on-line AppliTOC® （设计）:
The AppliTOC®ECO is designed having two completely separated compartments that are easily accessible:
 compartment for the chemical analysis (wet part)
 compartment for the electronics and the built-in industrial PC
The AppliTOC® ECO has an ergonomic, corrosion resistant analyzer housing, designed for operation in industrial

认证 CE认证
其他 自动清洗，自动校准，自动验证
订购指南：
随机发货：
1. AppliTOC仪器一台
2. K0100301 5’’7寸彩色触摸屏（内含）
3. 4-20 mA通讯（选项：Modbus）
4. 试剂桶
5. 一年备品备件
CONSUMABLES FOR 1 YEAR OPERATION
Item Qty Reference Description
1 1 B0011500 Tubing size 14, norprene (15m)
2 1 B0011600 Tubing size 16 Norprene (15m)
3 1 B0011605 Tubing size 16 Tygon (15m)
4 1 F0000201 Filter for CO2 detector : 0-1% type 1
5 1 G0000100 UV lamp
6 1 H0000100 Membrane air dryer/1
7 1 P0000100 O-ring Kalrez UV-reactor
声明：本公司研发生产部门一直致力于产品更新，如果出厂前，仪器因为更新造成实际产品与本材料不符的，比如：部分备品和
备件和实际发货会有所变化,或因客户实际应用测量周期等变化，随机赠送的试剂瓶有所调整，都不再另行通知，本公司保留更换